
12 €

40 €

70 €

130 €

180 €

400 €

40 €

15 €

50 €

90 €

170 €

240 €

500 €

50 €

1h

Demi journée

Journée

Deux jours

3 jours

1 semaine

1h/semaine

( 4h)

(8h)

(2 x 8h)

(3 x 8h)

(7 x 8h)

Village Nature Zen
365 Impasse de Fontane

07110 UZER

Contact : 
Eve & Seb 04 75 89 29 21

seb.mougeolle@gmail.com

( pour  4  s ema ine s )

Location Yourte
68 m2 - max 50 pers

- 10 participants + 10 participants




