

## VILLAGE NATURE ZEN

365 Impasse de Fontane 07110 UZER



68 M2 - MAX 50 PERS

- 10	partici	pants

+ 10 participants

1h		
Demi journée (६॥)		
Journée (8H)		
Deux jours (2x8H)		
3 jours (3x8H)		
1 semaine (७x8H)		
1h/semaine (POUR 4 SEMAINES)		

12 €	15 €
40 €	50 €
70 €	90 €
130 €	170 €
180 €	240 €
400 €	500 €
40 €	50 €



## CONTACT:

Eve & Seb 04 75 89 29 21 seb.mougeolle@gmail.com